Electronic Alliance
JK6 SERIES OF POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
SPECIFICATION
 Appearance of Products：
Figure 1                                                 Figure 2
Electrical characteristics (25℃)
Maximum Contour Size(mm) Model Vmax
(V)
Imax
(A)
Ih
(mA)
Rmax
(Ω)
Rmin
(Ω)
Pd
(W) Fig.
A B C D E
JK6-075 6 40 0.75 0.230 0.14 0.3 2 6.90 11.4 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-090 6 40 0.90 0.180 0.10 0.6 1 7.40 12.2 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-110 6 40 1.10 0.140 0.08 0.7 1 7.40 14.2 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-120 6 40 1.20 0.140 0.08 0.6 2 6.90 11.7 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-135 6 40 1.35 0.115 0.06 0.8 1 8.90 13.5 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-160 6 40 1.60 0.110 0.05 0.9 1 8.90 15.2 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-185 6 40 1.85 0.085 0.05 1.0 1 10.2 15.7 5.10 7.60 3.10
JK6-250 6 40 2.50 0.060 0.03 1.2 1 11.4 18.3 5.10 7.60 3.10